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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisão - FQ
Bragança, 30/10/2022

Prova 23 Femin., 400m Livres Absolutos
30/10/2022 - 18:20 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 4:04.61 Diana Margarida DURAES POR Copenhagen (DEN) 17/12/2017
Rec Nac Sen 4:04.61 Diana Margarida DURAES POR Copenhagen (DEN) 17/12/2017
Rec Nac Jun17 4:10.52 Tamila Hryhorivna HOLUB SCB Porto 12/12/2015
Rec Nac Jun16 4:13.53 Ana Reis SOUSA CNLA Porto 09/12/2017
Rec Nac Juv A 4:18.39 Ana Claudia SANTOS SFUAP Cantanhede 20/12/2004
Rec Nac Juv B 4:23.08 Susana Patricia MIGUEL SFUAP Alhandra 15/05/2004
Rec Nac Inf A 4:25.30 Alexandra Maria SILVA FCP Porto 19/07/1980
Rec Nac Inf B 4:38.40 Filipa Vilas RUIVO DNMG Alcobaça 13/06/2009
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA

1. Mafalda Sofia ROSA 03 127310 Rio Maior 4:25.66 +0,79 682 24,00-
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:37.05 36.05 250m: 2:44.84 33.38 350m: 3:52.29 33.90

100m: 1:01.00 31.01 200m: 2:11.46 34.41 300m: 3:18.39 33.55 400m: 4:25.66 33.37

2. Maria Jardim FIDALGO 04 131429 Colegio Vasco da Gama 4:42.62 +0,72 567 22,00-
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:42.43 35.05 250m: 2:54.39 36.02 350m: 4:07.44 36.75

100m: 1:07.38 35.10 200m: 2:18.37 35.94 300m: 3:30.69 36.30 400m: 4:42.62 35.18

3. Maria Francisca FROIS 06 129330 CNLeiria 4:42.66 +0,76 566 21,00-
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:42.10 36.15 250m: 2:54.58 36.70 350m: 4:07.69 36.42

100m: 1:05.95 34.97 200m: 2:17.88 35.78 300m: 3:31.27 36.69 400m: 4:42.66 34.97

4. Maria Joao RIBEIRO 05 133241 Sao Joao Ver 4:42.98 +0,79 564 20,00-
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:42.23 35.33 250m: 2:53.80 36.23 350m: 4:07.57 36.99

100m: 1:06.90 35.01 200m: 2:17.57 35.34 300m: 3:30.58 36.78 400m: 4:42.98 35.41

5. Bianca Filipa ALMEIDA 07 204110 Alges e Agueda XXI 4:47.41 +0,84 539 19,00-
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:43.66 36.31 250m: 2:57.36 37.11 350m: 4:11.20 36.76

100m: 1:07.35 35.20 200m: 2:20.25 36.59 300m: 3:34.44 37.08 400m: 4:47.41 36.21

6. Rafaela Canano SILVA 04 129929 Viver Santarem 4:49.56 +0,79 527 18,00-
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:45.47 36.78 250m: 2:59.23 37.07 350m: 4:13.06 37.03

100m: 1:08.69 35.78 200m: 2:22.16 36.69 300m: 3:36.03 36.80 400m: 4:49.56 36.50

7. Maria Teresa LUIZ 06 211815 Lagoa AC 4:51.29 +0,88 517 17,00-
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:44.72 36.22 250m: 2:58.96 37.53 350m: 4:14.51 37.78

100m: 1:08.50 35.58 200m: 2:21.43 36.71 300m: 3:36.73 37.77 400m: 4:51.29 36.78

8. Catarina Isabel ALVES 06 201198 Aminata 4:52.48 +0,81 511 16,00-
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:48.77 37.71 250m: 3:04.29 37.68 350m: 4:18.42 37.38

100m: 1:11.06 36.96 200m: 2:26.61 37.84 300m: 3:41.04 36.75 400m: 4:52.48 34.06

9. Diana Patricia NEVES 06 130031 Naval da Horta 4:53.33 507 15,00-
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:46.30 36.59 250m: 3:00.16 37.41 350m: 4:16.16 37.77

100m: 1:09.71 36.27 200m: 2:22.75 36.45 300m: 3:38.39 38.23 400m: 4:53.33 37.17

10. Sofia Pereira BRAZ 07 206537 CLIP Teams 4:53.53 +0,80 506 14,00-
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:44.12 36.72 250m: 2:59.39 37.72 350m: 4:17.35 38.51

100m: 1:07.40 35.38 200m: 2:21.67 37.55 300m: 3:38.84 39.45 400m: 4:53.53 36.18

11. Bruna Filipa LOURENCO 08 203897 O Crasto 4:55.96 +0,93 493 13,00-
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:44.97 36.92 250m: 3:01.37 38.42 350m: 4:17.95 38.19

100m: 1:08.05 35.51 200m: 2:22.95 37.98 300m: 3:39.76 38.39 400m: 4:55.96 38.01

12. Alexandra Martins CAMPOS 02 127155 Natacao da Maia 5:01.21 +0,80 468 12,00-
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:44.04 36.72 250m: 3:00.47 38.60 350m: 4:20.29 40.30

100m: 1:07.32 35.55 200m: 2:21.87 37.83 300m: 3:39.99 39.52 400m: 5:01.21 40.92

13. Leonor Carvalho OLIVEIRA 07 200901 Despertarecorde 5:03.14 +0,77 459 11,00-
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:45.15 37.67 250m: 3:02.49 39.35 350m: 4:23.21 40.97

100m: 1:07.48 35.97 200m: 2:23.14 37.99 300m: 3:42.24 39.75 400m: 5:03.14 39.93

14. Alana Costa MATIAS 09 209589 Uniao Coimbra 5:05.22 +0,83 450 10,00-
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:48.33 38.05 250m: 3:06.61 39.37 350m: 4:26.43 40.05

100m: 1:10.28 37.17 200m: 2:27.24 38.91 300m: 3:46.38 39.77 400m: 5:05.22 38.79
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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisão - FQ
Bragança, 30/10/2022

Prova 23, Femin., 400m Livres, Absolutos

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA

15. Julia Maria SOARES 08 144849 Miranda do Corvo 5:05.90 +0,86 447 9,00-
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:49.20 37.82 250m: 3:07.19 39.21 350m: 4:27.32 40.22

100m: 1:11.38 37.75 200m: 2:27.98 38.78 300m: 3:47.10 39.91 400m: 5:05.90 38.58

16. Annabela Veronika FARCAS 09 206154 Naval de Faro 5:09.21 +0,88 432 8,00-
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:52.14 39.89 250m: 3:11.64 39.53 350m: 4:31.13 39.66

100m: 1:12.25 38.10 200m: 2:32.11 39.97 300m: 3:51.47 39.83 400m: 5:09.21 38.08

17. Leonor Caetano MOREIRA 06 144594 Vieirense 5:22.38 +0,93 382 7,00-
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:55.01 40.38 250m: 3:17.52 41.31 350m: 4:41.79 42.30

100m: 1:14.63 39.59 200m: 2:36.21 41.20 300m: 3:59.49 41.97 400m: 5:22.38 40.59

18. Alice Mendes MACEDO 08 208163 Estamos Juntos 5:29.61 357 6,00-
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:54.86 41.07 250m: 3:21.89 43.56 350m: 4:49.05 43.66

100m: 1:13.79 38.67 200m: 2:38.33 43.47 300m: 4:05.39 43.50 400m: 5:29.61 40.56

19. Luciana Amorim IVENS 06 202062 Naval de Ponta Delgada 5:32.19 349 5,00-
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 1:59.76 42.00 250m: 3:25.66 42.73 350m: 4:51.61 43.30

100m: 1:17.76 41.34 200m: 2:42.93 43.17 300m: 4:08.31 42.65 400m: 5:32.19 40.58

20. Sara Francisca NOBREGA 08 209056 Sao Roque 5:32.41 +0,54 348 4,00-
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:02.48 42.21 250m: 3:26.68 42.44 350m: 4:51.13 42.19

100m: 1:20.27 41.98 200m: 2:44.24 41.76 300m: 4:08.94 42.26 400m: 5:32.41 41.28

21. Matilde Franco BARBOSA 10 206290 Propaganda da Natacao 5:40.97 +0,81 322 3,00-
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:05.94 44.50 250m: 3:33.58 43.39 350m: 5:01.09 43.43

100m: 1:21.44 42.97 200m: 2:50.19 44.25 300m: 4:17.66 44.08 400m: 5:40.97 39.88

22. Gabriela Oliveira SILVA 07 201965 Penafiel 5:48.86 +0,94 301 2,00-
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:04.41 43.09 250m: 3:33.18 44.73 350m: 5:05.12 46.67

100m: 1:21.32 42.71 200m: 2:48.45 44.04 300m: 4:18.45 45.27 400m: 5:48.86 43.74

23. Matilde Nabeiro MONRAIA 06 206511 CLAC-Entroncamento 6:01.02 +0,81 272 1,00-
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:07.05 45.13 250m: 3:41.23 47.42 350m: 5:17.33 47.80

100m: 1:21.92 43.13 200m: 2:53.81 46.76 300m: 4:29.53 48.30 400m: 6:01.02 43.69

DNS Matilde Violante VIANA 07 205552 CNLeiria --


